M24000013801

· (Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer

W24-145574
i Office Use Only



000436602320

2824 OCT 24 PM 4: 30 SECTION OF STAFF

APPROVED AND FILED

RECEIVED

OCT 2.9 2024 K. Brumbley



October 25, 2024

COGENCY GLOBAL

SUBJECT: MURPHY EQUIPMENT LLC

Ref. Number: W24000145574

We have received your document for MURPHY EQUIPMENT LLC and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

An individual must sign on behalf of the business entity you have designated as the registered agent.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

KYLE D BRUMBLEY
Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

Letter Number: 324A00023612

2004 OCT 20 MAIN 51



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 120000000088 If there are any issues please contact Patrice at 850-202-9071

Date:	10/29/2024	
	Cheyanne Davis	_
Reference #	2532827	
	MURPHY I	EQUIPMENT LLC
✓ Articl	les of Incorporation/Authorization	to Transact Business
Ame	ndment	
☐ Char	nge of Agent	
☐ Rein	statement	
Conv	version	
☐ Merg	ger	
Disso	olution/Withdrawal	
Fictiti	ious Name	
✓ Othe	rPLEASE INCLU	DE CC OF CERT. OF STATUS
Authorized /	Amount: \$130.00	
Signature: _	Ohyma Paire	

F: 800.944.6607

COVER LETTER

Registration Section
Division of Corporations

TO:

SUBJECT:	Murphy	Equipment LLC		
	Name (of Limited Liability Co	ompany	
	pplication by Foreign Limited Liability Co neck are submitted to register the above ref			
Please return all	correspondence concerning this matter to the	ne following:		
		Julie Story		
		Name of Person		
	Murph	ny Equipment LL	C	
		Firm/Company		
	300	Industrial Trace		
		Address		
	Broussa	ard, LA 70518-36	323	
	City	/State and Zip Code		
	julie.story@v E-mail address: (to be u	vhcenergyservic		
For further infor	nation concerning this matter, please call:	seu for future annual i	report nonneation)	
Tot further infor				
	Julie Story	at (403) 829-1743 Daytime Telephone Number	
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code	,	
	NG ADDRESS: t of Corporations		STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations	
	tion Section		Registration Section	
P.O. Be	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Clifton Building	
Tallaha	see, FL 32314		2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	
	d is a check for the following amount: nake check payable to: FLORIDA DEPAI	RTMENT OF STAT	TE	
	5.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of S	e & 🔲 \$155.00 i	Filing Fee & 🔲 \$160.00 Filing F	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION (05:00)02, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1(Name of F	foreign Limited Li	Murphy Equability Company; must include "Em	uipment LLC	Capany, "L.L.C.,"	or "LLC.")		_	-
(It name unavailable, enter alt	emate name adopted	for the purpose of transacting business in	Florida. The alternate	rname must include	"Limited Liability Co	mpany," "t. L C	.," or "I.I.	.c ")
3	Delaw	are	1		98-1784973	3		
(Jurisdiction under the L	aw of which foreign l	imited liability company is organized)	J		(FEI number, if ap	plicable)		-
1		Feb6/2024						
ч	(Date	first transacted business in Florida, if prior ections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to dete	tiv registration [erinine penalty habilit	y)		-		
300	Industrial [*]	Ггасе	6.					
5. (Street Add	(Street Address of Puncipal Office)				(Mailing Address)			-
8	Broussard, l	.A						
	70518-362	3					_	-
7. Name and street a	address of Flor	ida registered agent: (P.O. B	ox <u>NOT</u> accej	otable)			282 4 OCT	<u>ک</u> ۔ - -نا
Name:		Cogency Global Inc	C.			HSSET O	2	FILED AND PROVI
Office Address:	ress:	115 North Calhoun St. Suite 4				TS.	t:	<u>'</u> -
		Tallahassee			32301		30	
		(City)			(Zip code)	-		
designated in this ap to comply with the p	l as registered oplication, I he provisions of al	agent and to accept service or treby accept the appointmen I statutes relative to the proposition as registered agent.	t as registered	agent and ag	ree to act in thi	s capacity.	I furt	her agree
		/x/ Xavian Brown,	Asst. Secret	агу		_		
		(Registered agen	it's signature)					

Title or Capacity: Manager	Name:	Name and Address: Michael Fitzpatrick	Title or Capacity:	Name:	Name and Address: Julie Story	
Member	Address:	200 Industrial Trace	Member	Address:	200 ladustial Trace	
✓Authorized	_	Broussard, LA	∠ Authorized	_	Broussard, LA	
Person		70518-3623	Person		70518-3623	
Other	Other		Other	Other		
Manager	Name:		∐ Manager	Name:		
Member	Address: _		Member	Address:		
Authorized			Authorized			
Person			Person			
Other		Other	Other		Other	
∐Manager	Name:		Manager	Name:		
Member	Address: _		_ Member	Address:		
Authorized			Authorized			
Person			Person			
Other		Other	Other		Other	
indexed individuals 9. Attached is a cert jurisdiction under th of the translator mus 10. This document i	may be add ificate of ex e law of wh it be submit s executed i	ed to the index when filing you istence, no more than 90 days ich it is organized. (If the cert ted) n accordance with section 605 Department of State constitute	(6). The attachment will be ima our Florida Department of State sold, duly authenticated by the difficate is in a foreign language. 5.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. Is a third degree felony as provided.	Annual Re official hav a translatio	port form. ing custody of records in the on of the certificate under oath that any false information	

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "MURPHY EQUIPMENT, LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE TWENTY-THIRD DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2024.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "MURPHY EQUIPMENT, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE SIXTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2024.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 204706631

Date: 10-23-24

3057437 8300 SR# 20244029294